Sales Tax Distribution 2017
Comparison to 2016

Town/Adams
Vg/Adams
T/Alexandria
Vg/Alex Bay
Town/Antwerp
Vg/Antwerp
T/Brownville
Vg/Glen Park
Vg/Dexter
Vg/Brownville
T/Cp Vincent
Vg/Cp Vincent
T/Champion
Vg/W. Carthage
Town/Clayton
Vg/Clayton
T/Ellisburg
Vg/Mannsville
Vg/Ellisburg
T/Henderson
T/Hounsfield
Vg/Sackets Hrbr
Town/LeRay
Vg/Evans Mills
Vg/Black River
Town/Lorraine
Town/Lyme
Vg/Chaumont
Town/Orleans
Town/Pamelia
Vg/Glen Park
T/Philadelphia
Vg/Philadelphia
Town/Rodman
Town/Rutland
Vg/BIack River
- Town/Theresa
Vg/Theresa
T/Watertown
Town/Wilna
Vg/Herrings
Vg/Deferiet
Vg/Carthage
T/Worth
City/Watertown

Jefferson County

Total

3 months

ended 11/30/17

$172,751.50
$64,000.91
$414,572.51
$89,255.18
$62,009.25
$21,404.30
$243,056.97
$50,689.31
$37,784.56
$41,600.26
$253,664.65
$51,072.35
$148,203.86
$73,599.85
$434,486.38
$144,115.99
$203,789.79
$13,175.41
$7,754.81
$266,943.48
$170,131.77
$106,251.43
$352,452.88
$23,098.15
$37,430.29
$47,792.45
$284,053.63
$29,754.14
$325,280.75
$214,900.50
$1,771.76
$38,638.82
$34,329.81
$58,725.83
$123,030.73
$27,881.44
$160,056.65
$27,774.01
$404,729,00
$95,149,29
$0.00
$20,540.33
$120,538.23
$25,307.98
$4,571,289.25
$8,952,108.12

$19,047,038.56

3 months

ended 11/30/16

$166,480.21
$62,636.97
$401,226.40
$89,816.30
$53,716.74
$18,887.26
$229,495.47
$46,035.95
$35,632.48
$39,818.60
$246,340.12
$49,508.61
$142,462.21
$71,197.81
$420,666.96
$139,966.64
$195,981.74
$12,694.30
$7,545.40
$259,786.04
$168,318.45
$103,050.15
$342,851.86
$22,459.72
$36,368.32
$43,419.49
$274,800.71
$28,949.32
$314,751.03
$203,117.29
$1,690.37
$36,964.19
$39,171.54
$53,090.97

$118,449.16

$26,983.58
$153,894.33
$27,133.47
$388,540.71
$86,632.77
$6,507.95
$20,598.18
$110,291.01
$22,320.65
$4,402,966.71
$8,622,476.47

$18,345,694.61

Increase

% Increase

(-Decrease) (-Decrease)

$6,271.29
$1,363.94
$13,346.11
($561.12)
$8,382.51
$2,517.04
$13,561.50
$4,653.36
$2,152.08
$1,781.66
$7,324.53
$1,563.74
$5,741.65
$2,402.04

$13,819.42

$4,149.35
$7,808.05
$481.11
$209.41
$7,157.44
$1,813.32
$3,201.28
$9,601.02
$638.43
$1,061.97
$4,372.96
$9,262.92
$804.82
$10,529.72
$11,783.21
$81.39
$1,674.63

($4,841.73)

$5,634.86
$4,581.57
$897.86
$6,162.32
$640.54
$16,188.29
$8,516.52

($6,507.95)
($57.85)

$10,247.22
$2,987.33
$168,322.54
$329,631.65

$701,343.95

3.7670%
21775%
3.3263%
-0.6247%
15.6050%
13.3267%
5.9093%
10.1081%
6.0397%
4.4744%
12.9733%
3.1585%
4.0303%
3.3738%
3.2851%
2.9645%
3.9841%
3.7900%
2.7753%
2.7551%
1.0773%
3.1065%
2.8003%
2.8426%
2.9200%
10.0714%
3.3671%
2.7801%
3.3454%
5.8012%
4.8149%
4.5304%

-12.3603%

10.6136%
3.8680%
3.3274%
4.0043%
2.3607%
4.1664%
9.8306%

-100.0000%

-0.2809%
9.2911%
13.3837%
3.8229%
3.8229%

3.8229%

Year to Date

2017

$681,288.57
$252,059.47
$1,623,154.14
$348,094.00
$243571.23
$83,797.42
$959,183.92
$199,683.44
$149,266.40
$163,751.86
$999,789.08
$201,086.14
$584,792.51
$289,693.38
$1,711,793.11
$568,185.07
$804,208.57
$51,798.41
$30,587.77
$1,052,607.97
$679,916.45
$424,123.18
$1,394,493.82
$90,718.76
$147,193.83
$190,602.32
$1,120,164.76
$117,276.71
$1,285,015.05
$846,016.61
$6,802.65
$152,001.51
$135,805.45
$235,139.43
$484,249.30
$109,519.10
$631,128.02
$109,050.07
$1,586,409.58
$361,567.04
$12,946.78
$80,577.40
$474,523.31
$101,362.26
$18,020,760.67
$35,290,656.34

$75,086,502.86

Year to Date

2016

$668,168.27
$251,393.46
$1,610,322.03
$360,477.69
$215,592.14
$75,804.02
$921,080.00
$184,765.28
$143,010.94
$159,811.94
$988,686.00
$198,702.79
$671,772.03
$285,752.38
$1,688,346.72
$561,756.08
$786,572.65
$50,948.59
$30,283.47
$1,042,651.20
$675,546.04
$413,591.75
$1,376,035.85
$90,142.06
$145,964.24
$174,264.11
$1,102,912.58
$116,188.10
$1,263,253.16
$815,211.19
$6,784.31
$148,355.76
$157,214.97
$213,080.60
$475,395.67
$108,298.60
$617,654.84
$108,900.16
$1,5659,408.05
$347,700.61
$26,119.66
$82,670.79
$442,652.94
$89,683.93
$17,671,305.65
$34,606,306.88

$73,630,440.18

Increase

Prepared by Jefferson County Treasurer
Karen M Christie

% Increase

(-Decrease) (-Decrease)

$13,120.30
$666.01
$12,832.11
($12,383.69)
$27,979.09
$7,993.40
$38,103.92
$14,918.16
$6,255.46
$3,939.92
$11,103.08
$2,383.35
$13,020.48
$3,941.00
$23,446.39
$6,428.99
$17,635.92
$849.82
$304.30
$9,056.77
$4,370.41
$10,531.43
$18,457.97
$576.70
$1,229.59
$16,338.21
$17,252.18
$1,088.61
$21,761.89
$30,805.42
$108.34
$3,645.75
($21,409.52)
$22,058.83
$8,853.63
$1,220.50
$13,473.18
$149.91
$27,001.53
$13,866.43
($13,172.88)
($2,093.39)
$31,870.37
$11,778.33
$349,455.02
$684,349.46

$1,456,062.68

1.9636%
0.2649%
0.7969%

-3.4354%

12.9778%

10.5448%
4.1369%
8.0741%
4.3741%
2.4653%
1.1230%
1.1995%
2.2772%
1.3792%
1.3887%
1.1444%
2.2421%
1.6680%
1.0048%
0.9549%
0.6469%
2.5463%
1.3414%
0.6398%
0.8424%
9.3755%
1.5642%
0.9369%
1.7227%
3.7788%

1.5969% .

2.4574%
-13.6180%
10.3523%
1.8624%
1.1270%
2.1813%
0.1377%
1.7315%
3.9880%
-50.4328%
-2.5322%
7.1999%
13.1478%
1.9775%
1.9775%

_ 1.9775%



