Sales Tax Distribution 2017 Comparison to 2016

Prepared by Jefferson County Treasurer Karen M Christie

	3 months	3 months	Increase	% Increase	Year to Date	Year to Date	Increase	% Increase
	ended 11/30/17	ended 11/30/16	(-Decrease)	(-Decrease)	2017	2016	(-Decrease)	(-Decrease)
Town/Adams	\$172,751.50	\$166,480.21	\$6,271.29	3.7670%	\$681,288.57	\$668,168.27	\$13,120.30	1.9636%
Vg/Adams	\$64,000.91	\$62,636.97	\$1,363.94	2.1775%	\$252,059.47	\$251,393.46	\$666.01	0.2649%
T/Alexandria	\$414,572.51	\$401,226.40	\$13,346.11	3.3263%	\$1,623,154.14	\$1,610,322.03	\$12,832.11	0.7969%
Vg/Alex Bay	\$89,255.18	\$89,816.30	(\$561.12)	-0.6247%	\$348,094.00	\$360,477.69	(\$12,383.69)	-3.4354%
Town/Antwerp	\$62,099.25	\$53,716.74	\$8,382.51	15.6050%	\$243,571.23	\$215,592.14	\$27,979.09	12.9778%
Vg/Antwerp	\$21,404.30	\$18,887.26	\$2,517.04	13.3267%	\$83,797.42	\$75,804.02	\$7,993.40	10.5448%
T/Brownville	\$243,056.97	\$229,495.47	\$13,561.50	5.9093%	\$959,183.92	\$921,080.00	\$38,103.92	4.1369%
Vg/Glen Park	\$50,689.31	\$46,035.95	\$4,653.36	10.1081%	\$199,683.44	\$184,765.28	\$14,918.16	8.0741%
Vg/Dexter	\$37,784.56	\$35,632.48	\$2,152.08	6.0397%	\$149,266.40	\$143,010.94	\$6,255.46	4.3741%
Vg/Brownville	\$41,600.26	\$39,818.60	\$1,781.66	4.4744%	\$163,751.86	\$159,811.94	\$3,939.92	2.4653%
T/Cp Vincent	\$253,664.65	\$246,340.12	\$7,324.53	2.9733%	\$999,789.08	\$988,686.00	\$11,103.08	1.1230%
Vg/Cp Vincent	\$51,072.35	\$49,508.61	\$1,563.74	3.1585%	\$201,086.14	\$198,702.79	\$2,383.35	1.1995%
T/Champion	\$148,203.86	\$142,462.21	\$5,741.65	4.0303%	\$584,792.51	\$571,772.03	\$13,020.48	2.2772%
Vg/W. Carthage	\$73,599.85	\$71,197.81	\$2,402.04	3.3738%	\$289,693.38	\$285,752.38	\$3,941.00	1.3792%
Town/Clayton	\$434,486.38	\$420,666.96	\$13,819.42	3.2851%	\$1,711,793.11	\$1,688,346.72	\$23,446.39	1.3887%
Vg/Clayton	\$144,115.99	\$139,966.64	\$4,149.35	2.9645%	\$568,185.07	\$561,756.08	\$6,428.99	1.1444%
T/Ellisburg	\$203,789.79	\$195,981.74	\$7,808.05	3.9841%	\$804,208.57	\$786,572.65	\$17,635.92	2.2421%
Vg/Mannsville	\$13,175.41	\$12,694.30	\$481.11	3.7900%	\$51,798.41	\$50,948.59	\$849.82	1.6680%
Vg/Ellisburg	\$7,754.81	\$7,545.40	\$209.41	2.7753%	\$30,587.77	\$30,283.47	\$304.30	1.0048%
T/Henderson	\$266,943.48	\$259,786.04	\$7,157.44	2.7551%	\$1,052,607.97	\$1,042,651.20	\$9,956.77	0.9549%
T/Hounsfield	\$170,131.77	\$168,318.45	\$1,813.32	1.0773%	\$679,916.45	\$675,546.04	\$4,370.41	0.6469%
Vg/Sackets Hrbr	\$106,251.43	\$103,050.15	\$3,201.28	3.1065%	\$424,123.18	\$413,591.75	\$10,531.43	2.5463%
Town/LeRay	\$352,452.88	\$342,851.86	\$9,601.02	2.8003%	\$1,394,493.82	\$1,376,035.85	\$18,457.97	1.3414%
Vg/Evans Mills	\$23,098.15	\$22,459.72	\$638.43	2.8426%	\$90,718.76	\$90,142.06	\$576.70	0.6398%
Vg/Black River	\$37,430.29	\$36,368.32	\$1,061.97	2.9200%	\$147,193.83	\$145,964.24	\$1,229.59	0.8424%
Town/Lorraine	\$47,792.45	\$43,419.49	\$4,372.96	10.0714%	\$190,602.32	\$174,264.11	\$16,338.21	9.3755%
Town/Lyme	\$284,053.63	\$274,800.71	\$9,252.92	3.3671%	\$1,120,164.76	\$1,102,912.58	\$17,252.18	1.5642%
Vg/Chaumont	\$29,754.14	\$28,949.32	\$804.82	2.7801%	\$117,276.71	\$116,188.10	\$1,088.61	0.9369%
Town/Orleans	\$325,280.75	\$314,751.03	\$10,529.72	3.3454%	\$1,285,015.05	\$1,263,253.16	\$21,761.89	1.7227%
Town/Pamelia	\$214,900.50	\$203,117.29	\$11,783.21	5.8012%	\$846,016.61	\$815,211.19	\$30,805.42	3.7788%
Vg/Glen Park	\$1,771.76	\$1,690.37	\$81.39	4.8149%	\$6,892.65	\$6,784.31	\$108.34	1.5969%
T/Philadelphia	\$38,638.82	\$36,964.19	\$1,674.63	4.5304%	\$152,001.51	\$148,355.76	\$3,645.75	2.4574%
Vg/Philadelphia	\$34,329.81	\$39,171.54	(\$4,841.73)	-12.3603%	\$135,805.45	\$157,214.97	(\$21,409.52)	-13.6180%
Town/Rodman	\$58,725.83	\$53,090.97	\$5,634.86	10.6136%	\$235,139.43	\$213,080.60	\$22,058.83	10.3523%
Town/Rutland	\$123,030.73	\$118,449.16	\$4,581.57	3.8680%	\$484,249.30	\$475,395.67	\$8,853.63	1.8624%
Vg/Black River	\$27,881.44	\$26,983.58	\$897.86	3.3274%	\$109,519.10	\$108,298.60	\$1,220.50	1.1270%
Town/Theresa	\$160,056.65	\$153,894.33	\$6,162.32	4.0043%	\$631,128.02	\$617,654.84	\$13,473.18	2.1813%
Vg/Theresa	\$27,774.01	\$27,133.47	\$640.54	2.3607%	\$109,050.07	\$108,900.16	\$149.91	0.1377%
T/Watertown	\$404,729.00	\$388,540.71	\$16,188.29	4.1664%	\$1,586,409.58	\$1,559,408.05	\$27,001.53	,1.7315%
Town/Wilna	\$95,149.29	\$86,632.77	\$8,516.52	9.8306%	\$361,567.04	\$347,700.61	\$13,866.43	3.9880%
Vg/Herrings	\$0.00	\$6,507.95	(\$6,507.95)	-100.0000%	\$12,946.78	\$26,119.66	(\$13,172.88)	-50.4328%
Vg/Deferiet	\$20,540.33	\$20,598.18	(\$57.85)	-0.2809%	\$80,577.40	\$82,670.79	(\$2,093.39)	-2.5322%
Vg/Carthage	\$120,538.23	\$110,291.01	\$10,247.22	9.2911%	\$474,523.31	\$442,652.94	\$31,870.37	7.1999%
T/Worth	\$25,307.98	\$22,320.65	\$2,987.33	13.3837%	\$101,362.26	\$89,583.93	\$11,778.33	13.1478%
City/Watertown	\$4,571,289.25	\$4,402,966.71	\$168,322.54	3.8229%	\$18,020,760.67	\$17,671,305.65	\$349,455.02	1.9775%
Jefferson County	\$8,952,108.12	\$8,622,476.47	\$329,631.65	3.8229%	\$35,290,656.34	\$34,606,306.88	\$684,349.46	1.9775%
Total	\$19,047,038.56	\$18,345,694.61	\$701,343.95	3.8229%	\$75,086,502.86	\$73,630,440.18	\$1,456,062.68	1.9775%
					•	•	•	•